
Mason Dababneh from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Roxie Onellion from The Base Dance Center, NV

Emily Bach from West Coast Dance Complex, CA

London Showalter from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Ainsley Arner from So Cal Dance, CA

Cailey McRae from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

MINI GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Lilah Bedrick from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Alexis Kathol from Mather Dance Company, CA

Brooke Kim from Fusion Studios, CA

Yamira Hernandez from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Sophia Hasson from Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center, CA

Phoenix Notary from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Aleksi Barranco from Fusion Studios, CA

Della Medina from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Mariana Simoes from Fusion Studios, CA

Evelyn Hoyt from Dance Unlimited Studios, ID

Caroline Sherman from Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Sadie McRae from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Bailey Fisher from Fusion Studios, CA

Maddison Lee from Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Avery Khoundara from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

JUNIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Miles Rockabrand from  Aspire Dance Studio, CA

Adler Gorden from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Amariah Gooden from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Addison Burke from Dance Depot, ID

Audrey Domingo from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Lauryn  Alexander from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Sadie Kuyumjian from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Danica Nocon from Danceology, CA

Sophia Kinnaird from Tempe Dance West, AZ

KEELYN JONES from Danceology, CA

Avery Adams from L.A. Dance, AZ

Lauren Perng from Danceology, CA

JUNIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Reigna Stratton from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Lillie Lainer from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Lane Danhauer from Momentum Dance Company, CA

Addyson Arner from So Cal Dance, CA

Ryann Malicse from School of Dance & Music, CA

Angelina Militante from Pacific Dance, CA

Sophya Lopez-Prieto from Mather Dance Company, CA

Brenna Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Leela Wallace from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Courtney Tom from Pacific Dance, CA

Aubrey Chun from Fusion Studios, CA

Emma Stephens from Georgia's School of Dance, CA

Isabella Beight from Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Quinn Wyland from Show Tyme Academy, MT

Luke Barrett from Dance Attack (Los Gatos), CA

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Cody Copley from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Kamryn Maddox from Dance Studio of Fresno, CA

Emma Donnelly from Danceology, CA

Sienna Morris from Skyra Studios, FL

Nonye Brantley from Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Addison Leitch from Westside Dance Project, CA

Isabella Lynch from Danceology, CA

Avery Hall from Danceology, CA

Blanche Arnold from Danceology, CA

Isabel Zorrilla from Danceology, CA

Joelle Better from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Sophia Sands from Danceology, CA

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GUYS - RUNNERS-UP



Ashlyn Gorden from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Jordynn Melendez from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Makaia Roux from Danceology, CA

Olivia Farnes from Show Tyme Academy, MT

MaKenzie Kelly from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Laila-Rose Sneddon from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Jaymeson Rapone from School of Dance & Music, CA

Tiffany Robinson from Danceology, CA

Allison Cusimano from L.A. Dance, AZ

Breanna Bieler from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Sydney Forester from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Natalie Tseng from Pacific Dance, CA

Gianna Mojonnier from Danceology, CA

Francesca Ammari from Danceology, CA

Sawyer Reed from Show Tyme Academy, MT

Sophie Wang from Pacific Dance, CA

Abigail Pniowsky from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Stefanie Bohner from Fusion Studios, CA

Izabella Alagao from The Industry Dance Academy, CA



Carissa Hsu from Pacific Dance, CA

Ezekiel Martinez from Georgia's School of Dance, CA

Caleb Kocsis from Above The Barre, OH

Emily Madden from Mather Dance Company, CA

Leilani Smith from Georgia's School of Dance, CA

Olivia Starritt from Trilogy Dance Co., WA

Addison Hill from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Kennedy Barry from Danceology, CA

Reese Taylor from DC Dance of LA

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Paige Acquistapace from School of Dance & Music, CA

Lauren Polizzotto from Danceology, CA

Allyson Chin from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Camille Freeman from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Charlotte Kiser from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Alyssa Robert from Warehouse Dance Complex, CR

Abigail Zenzen from Georgia's School of Dance, CA

Aliana  Woodson from L.A. Dance, AZ

Erika Skulte from Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Sofia Douvikas from L.A. Dance, AZ

Brianna Cordova from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Hailey Schalk from Dance Studio of Fresno, CA

Ava Tartakovsky from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Coco Fourticq from Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

Lela Johnson from Mather Dance Company, CA

Paris Gingold from Brentwood Academy Of Dance, CA

London Showalter from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Ballet Scholarships



Sasha Milstein from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Lane Danhauer from Momentum Dance Company

Emma Stephens from Georgia's School of Dance, CA

Leah Dababneh from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Avery Hall from Danceology, CA

Isabella Lynch from Danceology, CA

Tiffany Robinson from Danceology, CA

Tiffany Morales from The Industry Dance Academy

Addison Leitch from Westside Dance Project

Paige Acquistapace from School of Dance & Music, CA

Lauren Polizzotto from Danceology, CA

Addison Hill from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Abby Rhodes from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Lauryn  Alexander from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Gabrielle Fisher from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Reigna Stratton from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Zoe Maya from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Tap Scholarships



Krista Koontz from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Peyton Smith from L.A. Dance, AZ

Cailey McRae from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Raegan Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Cha Cha Shen from Mather Dance Company, CA

Nonye Brantley from Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Cody Copley from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Kate Summers from L.A. Dance, AZ

Chloe Schwartz from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Ashlyn Gorden from In the Spotlight - CA, CA 

Ava Tartakovsky from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Sofia Douvikas from L.A. Dance, AZ

Alyssa Robert from Warehouse Dance Complex, CR

Rochelle Polushkin from Releve Studios, CA

Lily Miller from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Sadie McRae from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Ainsley Arner from So Cal Dance, CA

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Natalia Suleiman from To the Pointe Dance Centre, CA

Della Medina from In the Spotlight - CA, CA 

Alexis Kathol from Mather Dance Company, CA

Vivianne Goldwyn from Brentwood Academy of Dance, CA

Eleanor Samuel from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Brenna Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Skylar Avila from Fusion Studios, CA

Miles Rockabrand from Aspire Dance Studio, CA

Gabrielle Fisher from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Cody Copley from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Nonye Brantley from Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Joelle Better from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Avalon Rivera from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Gianna Mojonnier from Danceology, CA

Phoebe Ho from San Marino Dance Academy, CA

Camille Freeman from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Kennedy Barry from Danceology, CA

Erika Skulte from Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA



Aleksi Barranco from Fusion Studios, CA

Aliya Yen from Studio X Dance Complex, CA

Mia Angeline Balderas from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Lilah Bedrick from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Yamira Hernandez from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Eleanor Samuel from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Leela Wallace from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Leela Wallace from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Ryann Malicse from School of Dance & Music, CA

Emery Maron from L.A. Dance, AZ

Reigna Stratton from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Lauren Perng from Danceology, CA

Brenna Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Abby Rhodes from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Lane Danhauer from Momentum Dance Company, CA

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Gianna Chavez from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Sophia Fleischman from Mather Dance Company, CA

Joelle Better from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Ysabelle Kern from School of Dance & Music, CA

Jordynn Melendez from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Sammy Riordan from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Katie Lam from San Marino Dance Academy, CA

Olivia Starritt from Trilogy Dance Co., WA

Emily Madden from Mather Dance Company, CA

Kennedy Barry from Danceology, CA

chosen by…
Amariah Gooden from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
JOE



chosen by…
Emily Bach from West Coast Dance Complex, CR

chosen by…
Sasha Milstein from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

chosen by…
Leela Wallace from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

chosen by…
Angelina Militante from Pacific Dance, CA

chosen by…
Maya Prasad from Brentwood Academy of Dance, CA

JUNIOR
Audrey Domingo from The Industry Dance Academy, CA

Amariah Gooden from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Lauryn  Alexander from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Sadie Kuyumjian from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Avery Khoundara from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Emma Stephens from Georgia's School of Dance, CA

CHLOE

JOEY

SARAH

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

TONY

KENNY



Peyton Smith from L.A. Dance, AZ
TEEN
Kate Summers from L.A. Dance, AZ

Izabella Patton from L.A. Dance, AZ

Nonye Brantley from Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Blanche Arnold from Danceology, CA

Emma Donnelly from Danceology, CA

Ashlyn Gorden from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Sofia Douvikas from L.A. Dance, AZ

Katie Lam from San Marino Dance Academy, CA

Olivia Starritt from Trilogy Dance Co., WA

Alyssa Robert from Warehouse Dance Complex, CR

Lauren Polizzotto from Danceology, CA

Aliana  Woodson from L.A. Dance, AZ

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship



Ezekiel Martinez from Georgia's School of Dance, CA

Olivia Starritt from Trilogy Dance Co., WA

Keiana Griggs from Rosalie's School of Dance, CA

Addison Hill from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Sienna Morris from Skyra Studios, FL

Ezekiel Martinez from Georgia's School of Dance, CA

TEEN

Natalie Tseng from Pacific Dance, CA
SENIOR

Kennedy Barry from Danceology, CA

Perry Mansfield Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance - Teen Intensive Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship



Jordynn Melendez from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Lauren Polizzotto from Danceology, CA

Quinn Wyland from Show Tyme Academy, MT

Luke Barrett from Dance Attack (Los Gatos), CA

Addison Hill from Shooting Stars Dance Studios, MA

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship
















